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CTO CYL ABSOLUTO-JUNIOR INVIERNO VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID, 1 - 2/2/2025

Prueba 45 Fem., 100m Braza ABSOLUTA
02/02/2025 - 18:16 Resultados
RA 1:07.90 NAYARA PINEDA, LOPEZ Rotterdam 03/12/2023
MMA 18 1:12.44 CARLOTA URIZARNA, GRIJALBA TORREMOLINOS 10/04/2022
MMA 17 1:09.29 PINEDA LÓPEZ, NAYARA GËNOVA 26/01/2025
MMA 16 1:08.29 NAYARA PINEDA, LOPEZ Sabadell 25/02/2024
MMA 15 1:07.90 NAYARA PINEDA, LOPEZ Rotterdam 03/12/2023
MMA 14 1:10.88 NAYARA PINEDA, LOPEZ Banská Bystrica 28/07/2022
Puntos: AQUA 2024

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts 50m 100m

16 años

1. DOMINGO RUIZ, Andrea 09 C.N. Palencia 1:18.38 547 36.55 41.83
2. CASTAÑO MACIAS, Alba 09 C.D. Parquesol 1:18.54 544 36.81 41.73
3. RODRIGUEZ BLANCO, Gabriela 09 CD Acuatico Leon 1:23.84 447 39.36 44.48
4. DELGADO NISTAL, Nadia 09 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 1:23.99 445 39.65 44.34
5. GARCIA GIL, Sofia 09 Casino De La Union 1:25.43 423 39.07 46.36
6. SINOVAS ARRIBAS, Nerea 09 C.N. Riavall 1:30.18 359 41.12 49.06
7. PEREZ GARCIA, Marta 09 C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada 1:31.88 340 43.22 48.66
8. ASENSIO RODRIGUEZ, Paula 09 C.N. Palencia 1:32.91 328 43.27 49.64
9. MARTIN DAVILA, Claudia 09 N. Casa De Asturias 1:44.92 228 48.82 56.10

10. CID VIDAL, Julia 09 Club Benavente Natacion 1:45.51 224 48.73 56.78
11. CABALLERO PASTOR, Paola 09 N. Casa De Asturias 2:06.63 129 58.31 1:08.32

17 años

1. PINEDA LOPEZ, Nayara 08 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 1:10.53 751 34.09 36.44
2. CASTAÑO CASTAÑEIRAS, P. 08 CD Acuatico Leon 1:21.05 495 38.63 42.42
3. PEREZ GOMEZ, Jimena 08 C.D.F. Acuatico Soriano 1:22.39 471 38.12 44.27
4. NOGUERAS GONZALEZ, C. 08 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 1:25.02 429 39.33 45.69
5. JIRUI FU, Talia 08 C.D.F. Acuatico Soriano 1:27.73 390 40.50 47.23
6. ANTOLIN SANTIAGO, Daniela 08 C.N. Palencia 1:31.58 343 43.28 48.30
7. SAN JUAN MARTIN, Aitana 08 Club Natacion Ciudad De Avila 1:33.63 321 43.56 50.07
8. RODRIGUEZ SANCHIDRIAN, C. 08 Club Natacion Ciudad De Avila 1:37.22 287 44.83 52.39

18 años

1. URBON GOMEZ, Lucia 07 C.N. Palencia 1:31.64 342 43.40 48.24
2. ARIAS HERAS, Beatriz 07 C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada 1:37.23 286 44.23 53.00
3. ROBLES MARTINEZ, Lara Zheng 07 C.N.Castilla Zamora 1:40.28 261 46.37 53.91
4. ALVAREZ GONZALEZ, Andrea 07 N. Casa De Asturias 1:41.83 249 47.51 54.32
5. VARA CASADO, Jimena 07 N. Casa De Asturias 1:45.60 223 48.96 56.64
6. VELAZQUEZ FRADEJAS, Paula 07 C.N.Castilla Zamora 1:46.40 218 50.54 55.86

ABSOLUTA

1. PINEDA LOPEZ, Nayara 08 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 1:10.53 751 34.09 36.44
2. PEDREGAL BARBA, Jimena 06 CD Acuatico Leon 1:16.19 596 35.79 40.40
3. SANTOS MARTINEZ, Sandra 10 C.D. Parquesol 1:17.03 577 36.01 41.02
4. DOMINGO RUIZ, Andrea 09 C.N. Palencia 1:18.38 547 36.55 41.83
5. CASTAÑO MACIAS, Alba 09 C.D. Parquesol 1:18.54 544 36.81 41.73
6. GARRIDO REBOLLO, Yara 05 CD Acuatico Leon 1:18.70 541 37.18 41.52
7. CASTAÑO CASTAÑEIRAS, P. 08 CD Acuatico Leon 1:21.05 495 38.63 42.42
8. PEREZ GOMEZ, Jimena 08 C.D.F. Acuatico Soriano 1:22.39 471 38.12 44.27
9. RODRIGUEZ BLANCO, Gabriela 09 CD Acuatico Leon 1:23.84 447 39.36 44.48

10. DELGADO NISTAL, Nadia 09 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 1:23.99 445 39.65 44.34
11. NOGUERAS GONZALEZ, C. 08 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 1:25.02 429 39.33 45.69
12. GARCIA GIL, Sofia 09 Casino De La Union 1:25.43 423 39.07 46.36
13. GUERRA MEDIAVILLA, Lucia 11 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 1:26.37 409 39.93 46.44
14. REVILLA PEREZ, Emma 10 C.D. Parquesol 1:26.91 401 39.97 46.94
15. MORAN GONZALEZ, Angela 06 N. Casa De Asturias 1:27.69 391 39.71 47.98
16. DELGADO MALILLOS, Carmen 10 C.N.Castilla Zamora 1:27.71 390 40.46 47.25
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CTO CYL ABSOLUTO-JUNIOR INVIERNO VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID, 1 - 2/2/2025

Prueba 45, Fem., 100m Braza, ABSOLUTA

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts 50m 100m

17. JIRUI FU, Talia 08 C.D.F. Acuatico Soriano 1:27.73 390 40.50 47.23
18. CECILIA GARCIA, Carlota 06 Club Benavente Natacion 1:28.21 384 41.28 46.93
19. GANGOSO HERRAEZ, Paula 11 Club Benavente Natacion 1:29.26 370 42.63 46.63
20. SINOVAS ARRIBAS, Nerea 09 C.N. Riavall 1:30.18 359 41.12 49.06
21. CARCEDO LOPEZ, Valeria 11 N. Casa De Asturias 1:31.19 347 42.80 48.39
22. ANTOLIN SANTIAGO, Daniela 08 C.N. Palencia 1:31.58 343 43.28 48.30
23. URBON GOMEZ, Lucia 07 C.N. Palencia 1:31.64 342 43.40 48.24
24. PEREZ GARCIA, Marta 09 C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada 1:31.88 340 43.22 48.66
25. ASENSIO RODRIGUEZ, Paula 09 C.N. Palencia 1:32.91 328 43.27 49.64
26. TORRES GARZON, Virginia 10 Club Natacion Ciudad De Avila 1:33.57 321 43.42 50.15
27. SAN JUAN MARTIN, Aitana 08 Club Natacion Ciudad De Avila 1:33.63 321 43.56 50.07
28. FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, M. 11 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 1:34.44 313 43.56 50.88
29. LISNIC BUCATARU, Sofia 11 C.N. Palencia 1:34.70 310 44.77 49.93
30. RODRIGUEZ SANCHIDRIAN, C. 08 Club Natacion Ciudad De Avila 1:37.22 287 44.83 52.39
31. ARIAS HERAS, Beatriz 07 C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada 1:37.23 286 44.23 53.00
32. MARTINEZ SECO, Pilar 10 S.D. Venatoria 1:40.00 263 47.19 52.81
33. ROBLES MARTINEZ, Lara Zheng 07 C.N.Castilla Zamora 1:40.28 261 46.37 53.91
34. CANTERO PORRAS, Lydia 11 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 1:41.51 252 47.21 54.30
35. GOMEZ MARTIN, Aitana 11 Casino De La Union 1:41.55 251 47.02 54.53
36. ALVAREZ GONZALEZ, Andrea 07 N. Casa De Asturias 1:41.83 249 47.51 54.32
37. RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ, Carla 11 N. Casa De Asturias 1:44.06 234 47.55 56.51
38. MARTIN DAVILA, Claudia 09 N. Casa De Asturias 1:44.92 228 48.82 56.10
39. MARTIN REY, Maria 10 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 1:45.15 226 49.31 55.84
40. CID VIDAL, Julia 09 Club Benavente Natacion 1:45.51 224 48.73 56.78
41. VARA CASADO, Jimena 07 N. Casa De Asturias 1:45.60 223 48.96 56.64
42. VELAZQUEZ FRADEJAS, Paula 07 C.N.Castilla Zamora 1:46.40 218 50.54 55.86
43. RIVAS LOPEZ, Esperanza 10 C.Acuatico Salamanca 1:47.69 211 51.11 56.58
44. CABALLERO PASTOR, Paola 09 N. Casa De Asturias 2:06.63 129 58.31 1:08.32

DSQ GINER KUBO, Maria Aiko 10 C.Acuatico Salamanca


